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Helmut, Seeliger SLG Passauer Land e.V. 1 33705 012 1106 2 01

Manuel, Schäfer SLG Wittgenstein 1 42379 012 1095 3 02

Siegfried, Feldmeier SLG Passauer Land e.V. 1 13178 011 1097 2 03

Günther, Wagner SLG Passauer Land e.V. 0 35634 112 1086 1 04

Jürgen, Kerl SLG Gießen 98 1 39204 011 1086 3 05

Rudolf, Eckbauer SLG Passauer Land e.V. 1 6704 010 1088 2 06

Dieter, Hofmann SLG Moosburg 1 28730 010 1088 2 07

Jürgen, Hertwig SLG Miriquidi CA Augustusburg 1 17995 010 1077 3 08

Volker, Malkmus SLG 1.SLG Ludwigshafen/Rh. 1 39456 011 1065 3 19

Wolfgang, Scholze SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 1 15088 09 1068 3 010

Paul, Eggemann SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 1 2175 010 1055 5 011

Bernhard, Steinleitner SLG Moosburg 1 5954 010 1055 5 012

Christian, Leffler SLG Gera-Leumnitz 1 39036 09 1057 4 013

Jürgen, Hippenstiel SLG Wilhelm Tell 1 13335 08 1059 3 014

Jürgen, Münzberg SLG Wildbach Landshut 1 1391 09 1046 5 015

Karlheinz, Zell SLG Edertal 21513 010 1034 5 116

Johann, Berger SLG Wildbach Landshut 1 16285 08 1027 4 117

Reiner, Späth SLG Gießen 98 1 21039 07 1029 3 118

Norbert, Eilmess SLG Sonthofen 1 2881 07 1028 5 019

Hartmut, Krüger SLG Wittgenstein 1 11637 07 1028 5 020

Oliver, Krüger SLG Hildesheim e.V. 1 5100 08 1018 1 321

Stefan Josef, Orth SLG Passauer Land e.V. 13795 06 10110 3 122

Robert, Koch SLG Wildbach Landshut 1 37125 07 1007 5 123

Engelbert, Lammers SLG Wittgenstein e 12664 06 1008 6 024

Michael, Grobe SLG Linden 43268 07 995 8 025

Alexander, Eckardt SLG Gera-Leumnitz 1 38700 06 998 5 126

David, Glöckner SLG Gera-Leumnitz 1 42740 05 9910 4 127

Thorsten, Steinberg SLG Hildesheim e.V. 1 3379 09 984 6 028

Michael, Hänel SLG Miriquidi CA Augustusburg 1 14155 08 983 8 129

Klaus, Kroll SLG 1.SLG Ludwigshafen/Rh. 1 20366 04 9810 6 030

Michaela, Krebber SLG Dormagen/Grevenbroich 1 19522 06 979 4 031

Markus, Mews SLG Wittgenstein 1 44731 16 978 4 132

Robert M., Koch SLG Sonthofen 1 2028 06 978 3 333

Helmut, Dugnus SLG Neumünster 43695 05 979 4 234

Wilhelm, Thiele SLG Marsberg 1 11491 07 967 4 135

Reinhard, Lang SLG 1.SLG Ludwigshafen/Rh. 2 45533 16 967 5 136

Gerhard, Krebber SLG Dormagen/Grevenbroich 1 17898 05 968 5 237

Wolfgang, Hautz SLG 1.SLG Ludwigshafen/Rh. 1 20345 05 966 9 038

Edgar, Berdychowski SLG Hildesheim e.V. 1 711 05 958 4 339

Josef, Müller SLG Frohsinn Denklingen 22105 05 956 8 140
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Olaf, Erichsen SLG Sonthofen 1 25332 14 959 6 041

Bernd, Janke SLG Gießen 98 1 21326 04 958 7 142

Uwe-Dieter, Schneider SLG Hardtwald e.V. 1 21571 03 9511 4 243

Rainer, Berghus SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 1 30841 07 945 6 144

Andreas, Wilms SLG Hochsauerland 24028 04 947 8 145

Ralf, Frommel SLG Babenhausen 24311 05 935 8 246

Stefan, Harbarth SLG Hardtwald e.V. 1 13482 06 924 6 447

Ralf, Bednarz SLG Oberberg/Köln Ost 31127 05 926 5 448

Edith, Wendel SLG Marsberg 1 38020 14 927 7 149

Rudolf Johann, Faltermeier SLG Nürnberg e.V. 26135 03 928 7 250

Martin, Backhausen SLG Marsberg 1 32565 04 917 5 451

Peter, Guffanti SLG Passauer Land e.V. 43651 04 907 7 152

Heinrich, Plattner SLG Moosburg 1 4261 04 905 8 353

Bernd, Baldin SLG Sonthofen 0 33084 13 907 8 154

Mathias, Meincke SLG Hohenfels e.V. 16891 02 908 8 255

Günter, Rosengart SLG Hochsauerland 16995 04 895 7 456

Holger, Diehl SLG 1.SLG Ludwigshafen/Rh. 0 27837 13 898 5 357

Alexander, Klemm SLG Miriquidi CA Augustusburg 1 29508 13 897 7 258

Helmut, Kulig SLG Wildbach Landshut 0 36977 01 8910 6 359

Helmut, Schäfer SLG Wittgenstein 0 13334 12 876 10 160

Ulrike, Hippenstiel SLG Wilhelm Tell 1 19550 26 863 4 561

Lothar, Zöhfeld SLG Miriquidi CA Augustusburg 0 30930 23 845 7 362

Helmut, Wendel SLG Marsberg 0 38019 11 828 4 663

Jens, Henkel SLG Wilhelm Tell 23826 22 805 9 164

Jürgen, Holstein SLG Moosburg 0 22689 21 795 8 465

Ernst, Raab SLG Wilhelm Tell 1 45702 32 776 5 366

Cornelius, Baas SLG Dormagen/Grevenbroich 1 31383 51 702 8 467

Albert, Grabowski SLG Dormagen/Grevenbroich 0 31385 31 693 9 268

Markus, Schraub SLG Wilhelm Tell 0 39859 40 473 3 469

Manfred, Knackstedt SLG Hildesheim e.V. 0 1457 00 382 4 470
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SLG Passauer Land e.V. 1 0 3273 6 01 21 33

SLG Wittgenstein 1 1 3083 12 12 21 25

SLG Wildbach Landshut 1 2 3063 14 03 20 24

SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 1 1 3053 14 04 18 26

SLG Gießen 98 1 2 3053 13 05 23 22

SLG Moosburg 1 3 3033 15 06 18 24

SLG Gera-Leumnitz 1 2 3033 13 07 25 20

SLG 1.SLG Ludwigshafen/Rh. 1 1 3003 18 08 21 20

SLG Hildesheim e.V. 1 6 2943 11 09 20 22

SLG Miriquidi CA Augustusburg 1 3 2943 18 110 17 21

SLG Sonthofen 1 3 2943 14 111 25 17

SLG Marsberg 1 6 2793 16 112 21 15

SLG Wilhelm Tell 1 8 2683 12 513 18 16

SLG Dormagen/Grevenbroich 1 6 2633 17 514 19 12
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Christian, Leffler SLG Gera-Leumnitz 2 39036 018 1182 0 01

Hartmut, Krüger SLG Wittgenstein 1 11637 018 1182 0 02

Jürgen, Gerber SLG Gera-Leumnitz 1 37937 018 1182 0 03

Werner, Gerstenberger SLG Gera-Leumnitz 37898 017 1173 0 04

Paul, Eggemann SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 1 2175 017 1173 0 05

Roland, Raeche SLG Gera-Leumnitz 1 41298 017 1173 0 06

Robert M., Koch SLG Sonthofen 1 2028 017 1162 1 07

Alexander, Eckardt SLG Gera-Leumnitz 1 38700 017 1162 1 08

Sylvester, Pospiech SLG MG Bungt 1 28404 016 1164 0 09

Siegfried, Feldmeier SLG Passauer Land e.V. 1 13178 016 1164 0 010

Roland, Glöckner SLG Gera-Leumnitz 2 44649 016 1164 0 011

Helmut, Seeliger SLG Passauer Land e.V. 1 33705 016 1164 0 012

Heinrich, Plattner SLG Moosburg 1 4261 016 1164 0 013

Peter, Guffanti SLG Passauer Land e.V. 1 43651 016 1153 1 014

Stefan Josef, Orth SLG Passauer Land e.V. 0 13795 016 1153 1 015

Wolfgang, Krause SLG Rifle Club Essen Nord 1 885 015 1155 0 016

Reinhold, Vogt SLG Babenhausen 1 32368 015 1155 0 017

Reinhard, Greßler SLG Gera-Leumnitz 0 37404 015 1155 0 018

Manuel, Schäfer SLG Wittgenstein 1 42379 015 1155 0 019

Lutwin, Franzen SLG Großkal.Sch.Moseltal e.V. 1 23167 015 1155 0 020

Johann, Berger SLG Wildbach Landshut 1 16285 015 1155 0 021

Arnold, Kusterer SLG Babenhausen 1 32317 015 1155 0 022

Helmut, Schäfer SLG Wittgenstein 1 13334 015 1144 1 023

Michael, Hänel SLG Miriquidi CA Augustusburg 1 14155 014 1146 0 024

Helmut, Wendel SLG Marsberg 1 38019 014 1135 1 025

Jürgen, Kerl SLG Gießen 98 1 39204 013 1137 0 026

Edith, Wendel SLG Marsberg 1 38020 013 1137 0 027

Daniel, Hofmann SLG GKS Gelnhausen 40582 013 1137 0 028

Bernhard, Steinleitner SLG Moosburg 1 5954 013 1137 0 029

Wolfgang, Hautz SLG 1.SLG Ludwigshafen/Rh. 1 20345 014 1124 2 030

Carsten, Köchlin SLG MG Bungt 1 40508 014 1124 2 031

Mario, Ruh SLG Duisburg West 40406 013 1126 1 032

Michael, Grobe SLG Linden 43268 013 1126 1 033

Wolfgang, Scholze SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 1 15088 013 1115 2 034

Karsten, Schulte SLG PPC300-Möhnetal 1 8689 013 1115 2 035

Robert, Koch SLG Wildbach Landshut 1 37125 012 1117 1 036

Ralf, Frommel SLG Babenhausen 1 24311 012 1117 1 037

Joachim, Eckert SLG Dormagen/Grevenbroich 2 31441 012 1117 1 038

Günther, Wagner SLG Passauer Land e.V. 35634 012 1117 1 039

Thorsten, Steinberg SLG Hildesheim e.V. 1 3379 011 1119 0 040

Klaus, Diekmann SLG Gelnhaar 40207 011 1119 0 041
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Rainer, Schmidt SLG G. Luger Straßberg 1 14092 011 1119 0 042

Jürgen, Hippenstiel SLG Wilhelm Tell 1 13335 013 1104 3 043

Bruno, Ruh SLG Duisburg West 14665 013 1104 3 044

Mathias, Meincke SLG Hohenfels e.V. 16891 012 1107 0 145

Norbert, Eilmess SLG Sonthofen 1 2881 012 1106 2 046

Reiner, Späth SLG Gießen 98 1 21039 011 1108 1 047

Manfred, Fischer SLG Rifle Club Essen Nord 1 1470 011 1108 1 048

Dieter, Hofmann SLG Moosburg 1 28730 011 1108 1 049

Jürgen, Hertwig SLG Miriquidi CA Augustusburg 1 17995 010 11010 0 050

Gerhard, Krebber SLG Dormagen/Grevenbroich 1 17898 010 11010 0 051

Karlheinz, Zell SLG Edertal 1 21513 011 1097 2 052

Jörg, Steimann SLG Gera-Leumnitz 2 17371 011 1097 2 053

Peter, Wagner SLG Regnitzlosau 36544 010 1099 1 054

Olaf, Erichsen SLG Sonthofen 1 25332 010 1099 1 055

Manfred, Knackstedt SLG Hildesheim e.V. 1 1457 010 1099 1 056

Michael, Hartmann SLG PPC300-Möhnetal 1 42757 010 1099 1 057

Rudolf, Eckbauer SLG Passauer Land e.V. e 6704 010 1099 1 058

Hans Günter, Welz SLG Großkal.Sch.Moseltal e.V. 1 27720 09 10911 0 059

Werner, Leisner SLG PSK Neersen 1 21587 010 1088 2 060

Helmut, Dugnus SLG Neumünster 43695 010 1088 2 061

Günter, Smolka SLG MG Bungt 1 1606 010 1088 2 062

Edgar, Berdychowski SLG Hildesheim e.V. 1 711 010 1088 2 063

Bernd, Janke SLG Gießen 98 1 21326 010 1088 2 064

Thomas, Lohr SLG Edertal 1 28550 011 1075 4 065

Friedhelm, Richartz SLG Dormagen/Grevenbroich 2 31442 011 1075 4 066

Lothar, Zöhfeld SLG Miriquidi CA Augustusburg 1 30930 08 10711 1 067

Holger, Diehl SLG 1.SLG Ludwigshafen/Rh. 1 27837 08 10711 1 068

Alexander, Weiser SLG Babenhausen 0 32951 08 10711 1 069

Erhard, Michel SLG Gera-Leumnitz 0 36335 09 1068 3 070

Heidrun Margarete, Schneid SLG Großkal.Sch.Moseltal e.V. 0 27721 08 10610 2 071

Carlo, Strassen SLG Großkal.Sch.Moseltal e.V. 1 23166 08 10610 2 072

Helmut, Kulig SLG Wildbach Landshut 1 36977 09 1058 2 173

Cornelius, Baas SLG Dormagen/Grevenbroich 1 31383 09 1058 2 174

Andreas, Seifried Einzelmitglied e 33448 08 1059 3 075

Norbert, Storm SLG Dormagen/Grevenbroich 2 42278 08 1059 3 076

Oliver, Krüger SLG Hildesheim e.V. 0 5100 07 10511 2 077

Martin, Backhausen SLG Marsberg 1 32565 07 10511 2 078

Ulrike, Hippenstiel SLG Wilhelm Tell 1 19550 07 10410 3 079

Manfred, Eckl SLG Edertal 1 2201 07 10410 3 080

Konrad, Wölk SLG Edertal 0 28455 09 1035 6 081

Rainer, Berghus SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 1 30841 08 1039 1 282
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Reinhard, Lang SLG 1.SLG Ludwigshafen/Rh. 2 45533 08 1027 4 183

Ingo, Thomas SLG G. Luger Straßberg 1 42221 07 1028 5 084

Michaela, Krebber SLG Dormagen/Grevenbroich 1 19522 06 10210 4 085

Dieter, Lenser SLG PPC300-Möhnetal 1 16015 08 1016 5 186

Markus, Mews SLG Wittgenstein 0 44731 07 1017 6 087

Klaus, Kroll SLG 1.SLG Ludwigshafen/Rh. 1 20366 06 1019 5 088

Engelbert, Lammers SLG Wittgenstein 12664 05 10111 4 089

Jürgen, Münzberg SLG Wildbach Landshut 0 1391 06 1009 4 190

Ralf, Bednarz SLG Oberberg/Köln Ost 31127 16 999 4 091

Volker, Malkmus SLG 1.SLG Ludwigshafen/Rh. 0 39456 06 997 7 092

Wilhelm, Thiele SLG Marsberg 0 11491 05 9910 4 193

Lothar, Bendig SLG MG Bungt 2793 09 983 5 394

Alexander, Klemm SLG Miriquidi CA Augustusburg 0 29508 08 983 8 195

Bernd, Baldin SLG Sonthofen 0 33084 05 967 7 196

Ernst, Raab SLG Wilhelm Tell 1 45702 07 954 6 397

Wilhelm, Welker SLG Rifle Club Essen Nord 1 40816 05 926 5 498

Jürgen, Holstein SLG Moosburg 0 22689 04 916 7 399

Albert, Grabowski SLG Dormagen/Grevenbroich 0 31385 37 874 4 1100

Klaus, Schwegler SLG Hardtwald e.V. 28136 01 805 10 3101

Peter, Canisius SLG PPC300-Möhnetal 0 14860 24 667 0 1102

Michael, Welker SLG Rifle Club Essen Nord 0 6850 04 524 2 0103

Maternus, Dreimüller SLG MG Bungt 5106 12 412 2 3104
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SLG Gera-Leumnitz 1 0 3513 1 01 7 52

SLG Passauer Land e.V. 1 0 3473 1 02 11 48

SLG Wittgenstein 1 0 3473 1 03 11 48

SLG Gera-Leumnitz 2 0 3433 2 04 13 45

SLG Babenhausen 1 0 3413 1 05 17 42

SLG Moosburg 1 0 3393 1 06 19 40

SLG MG Bungt 1 0 3363 4 07 16 40

SLG Sonthofen 1 0 3353 4 08 17 39

SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 1 2 3313 3 09 17 38

SLG Wildbach Landshut 1 1 3313 3 010 20 36

SLG Gießen 98 1 0 3313 3 011 23 34

SLG Marsberg 1 0 3313 3 012 23 34

SLG Miriquidi CA Augustusburg 1 0 3313 1 013 27 32

SLG Großkal.Sch.Moseltal e.V. 1 0 3303 2 014 26 32

SLG Hildesheim e.V. 1 0 3283 3 015 26 31

SLG Dormagen/Grevenbroich 2 0 3233 8 016 21 31

SLG PPC300-Möhnetal 1 1 3213 8 017 20 31

SLG Edertal 1 0 3203 9 018 22 29

SLG 1.SLG Ludwigshafen/Rh. 1 0 3203 8 019 24 28

SLG Rifle Club Essen Nord 1 4 3173 6 020 19 31

SLG Dormagen/Grevenbroich 1 1 3173 6 021 28 25

SLG Wilhelm Tell 1 3 3093 12 022 18 27


